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BEFORE THE HEARING EXAMINER
CITY OF SEATTLE

In the Matter of the Appeals of

MBAKS, LEGACY GROUP, NO. W-22-003
BLUEPRINT CAPITAL
Department Reference: 000268-22PN
from a Determination of Non-Significance
issued by the Director, Seattle Department
of Construction and Inspections. DECLARATION OF SERVICE

I, PEGGY S. CAHILL, under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington,
declare as follows:

I am the legal assistant for Bricklin & Newman, LLP, attorneys for TreePAC. On the date
indicated below, I caused Interveno9r TreePAC’s Response to Appellants’ Closing Brief to be
served via e-mail on:

Brandon Gribben

Sam Jacobs

Gennifer Holland

Kyna Gonzalez

1001 Fourth Ave, Suite 4200

Seattle, WA 98154

Email: bgribben@Helsell.com; sjacobs@helsell.com; gholland@helsell.com;
kgonzalez@helsell.com

Attorneys for MBAKSs, Legacy Group, Blueprint Capital

Bricklin & Newman, LLP
Attorneys at Law
123 NW 36th Street, Suite 205

DECLARATION OF SERVICE - 1 Seattle, WA 98107

Tel. (206) 264-8600
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Daniel Mitchell

City Attorney's Office

Email: Daniel.Mitchell@seattle.gov; Eric.Nyegren@seattle.gov
Attorney for SDCI

Gordon Clowers
SDCI
Email: Gordon.Clowers(@seattle.gov

Chanda Emery
SDCI
Email: Chanda.Emery@seattle.gov

DATED this 19th day of July, 2022, at Bellingham, Washington.
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PEGGY S. CAHILL

DECLARATION OF SERVICE - 2

Bricklin & Newman, LLP
Attorneys at Law
123 NW 36th Street, Suite 205
Seattle, WA 98107
Tel. (206) 264-8600




